Expert suppliers to the fencing industry for over 60 years
North Tel : 0113 2862586   South Tel : 029 2085 5753
E: sales@fencingmaterials.co.uk       www.fencingmaterials.co.uk 1
Contents
Procter Fencing and Concrete Products has over
60 years experience of supplying a wide range of
high quality products to the fencing trade.
We manufacture concrete fence posts, steel fence posts and

TO
N
E
S
C
A
S
TS
TO
N
E9
Weldmesh rolls
Code Description  KGs
Galvanised only 25m weldmesh rolls
GOWM0095025    0.90m 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised 42
GOWM0125025    1.20m 50 x 50 x 2.5m Galvanised 50
GOWM0155025    1.50m 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised 67
GOWM0185025    1.80m 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised 75
GOWM0215025    2.10m 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised 92
GOWM0245025    2.40m 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised 100
GOWM0095030    0.90m 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised 60
GOWM0125030    1.20m 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised 71
GOWM0155030    1.50m 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised 96
GOWM0185030    1.80m 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised 107
GOWM0215030    2.10m 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised 130
GOWM0245030    2.40m 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised 142
GOWM0187525    1.80m 75 x 25 x 3.0mm Galvanised 135
GOWM0247525    2.40m 75 x 25 x 3.0mm Galvanised 180
Galvanised & PVC coated green  25m weldmesh rolls
GCWM0095025    0.90m 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.50mm Galv & Green 53
GCWM0125025    1.20m 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.50mm Galv & Green 63
GCWM0155025    1.50m 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.50mm Galv & Green 84
GCWM0185025    1.80m 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.50mm Galv & Green 94
GCWM0215025    2.10m 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.50mm Galv & Green 115
GCWM0245025    2.40m 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.50mm Galv & Green 125
GCWM0095030    0.90m 50 x 50 x 3.0/3.55mm Galv & Green 69
GCWM0125030    1.20m 50 x 50 x 3.0/3.55mm Galv & Green 83
GCWM0155030    1.50m 50 x 50 x 3.0/3.55mm Galv & Green 110
GCWM0185030    1.80m 50 x 50 x 3.0/3.55mm Galv & Green 124
GCWM0215030    2.10m 50 x 50 x 3.0/3.55mm Galv & Green 152
GCWM0245030    2.40m 50 x 50 x 3.0/3.55mm Galv & Green 164
In the South Tel : 029 2085 5753 Fax : 029 2088 5026
E-mail : sales@fencingmaterials.co.uk
C

C
A
S
TS
TO
N
E
Expert suppliers to the fencing industry for over 60 years
10
In the North Tel : 0113 2862586 Fax : 0113 2867376
E-mail : sales@fencingmaterials.co.uk
Chainlink rolls
Code Description  KGs
Galvanised only 25m chainlink rolls
GOCL0095025E    0.90m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 42
GOCL0105025E    1.05m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 46
GOCL0125025E    1.20m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 50
GOCL0145025E    1.40m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 59
GOCL0155025E    1.50m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 67
GOCL0185025E    1.80m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 75
GOCL0215025E    2.10m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 92
GOCL0245025E    2.40m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 100
GOCL0275025E    2.75m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 115
GOCL0305025E    3.05m x 50 x 50 x 2.5mm Galvanised only 125
GOCL0095030E    0.90m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 60
GOCL0105030E    1.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 66
GOCL0125030E    1.20m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 71
GOCL0145030E    1.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 85
GOCL0155030E    1.50m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 96
GOCL0185030E    1.80m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 107
GOCL0215030E    2.10m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 130
GOCL0245030E    2.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 142
GOCL0275030E    2.75m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 164
GOCL0305030E    3.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.0mm Galvanised only 188
GOCL0095035E    0.90m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 84
GOCL0105035E    1.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 92
GOCL0125035E    1.20m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 100
GOCL0145035E    1.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 118
GOCL0155035E    1.50m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 130
GOCL0185035E    1.80m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 150
GOCL0215035E    2.10m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 184
GOCL0245035E    2.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 200
GOCL0275035E    2.75m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 231
GOCL0305035E    3.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.5mm Galvanised only 249
C
O
N
C

S
TO
N
E
S
C
A
S
TS
TO
N
E11
Chainlink rolls
Code Description  KGs
Galvanised & pvc coated 25m chainlink rolls
GCCL0095035E    0.90m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 53
GCCL0105035E    1.05m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 58
GCCL0125035E    1.20m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 63
GCCL0145035E    1.40m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 74
GCCL0155035E    1.50m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 84
GCCL0185035E    1.80m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 94
GCCL0215035E    2.10m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 115
GCCL0245035E    2.40m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 125
GCCL0275035E    2.75m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 144
GCCL0305035E    3.05m x 50 x 50 x 2.5/3.55mm Galv & pvc green 160
GCCL0095040E    0.90m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 69
GCCL0105040E    1.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 76
GCCL0125040E    1.20m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 83
GCCL0145040E    1.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 97
GCCL0155040E    1.50m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 110
GCCL0185040E    1.80m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 124
GCCL0215040E    2.10m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 151
GCCL0245040E    2.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 165
GCCL0275040E    2.75m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 191
GCCL0305040E    3.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.0/4.0mm Galv & pvc green 206
GCCL0095047E    0.90m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 89
GCCL0105047E    1.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 104
GCCL0125047E    1.20m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 120
GCCL0145047E    1.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 138
GCCL0155047E    1.50m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 148
GCCL0185047E    1.80m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 179
GCCL0215047E    2.10m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 208
GCCL0245047E    2.40m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 237
GCCL0275047E    2.75m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 272
GCCL0305047E    3.05m x 50 x 50 x 3.55/4.75mm Galv & pvc green 301
In the South Tel : 029 2085 5753 Fax : 029 2088 5026
E-mail : sales@fencingmaterials.co.uk
C

S
C
A
S
TS
TO
N
E
Expert suppliers to the fencing industry for over 60 years
20
In the North Tel : 0113 2862586 Fax : 0113 2867376
E-mail : sales@fencingmaterials.co.uk
Fittings for chainlink fencing and gates
Code Description
Stretcher bars
FIT900SB 900mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
FIT1200SB 1200mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
FIT1400SB 1400mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
FIT1500SB 1500mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
FIT1800SB 1800mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
FIT2100SB 2100mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
FIT2400SB 2400mm x 20 x 5mm stretcher bar Galvanised
Fittings
CLEAT2.5 65 x 40mm angle cleat Galvanised
CLEATPT10 50 x 50mm angle cleat Galvanised
EYEBOLT10 250 x 10mm eyebolt Galvanised